
4
1.

5
4

7

3
3

.0
4

6

3
2

.4
9

4

2
8

.5
6

0

2
6

.5
4

4

2
6

.3
4

7

2
3

.9
3

8

2
3

.1
0

6

2
2

.6
6

1

2
1.

6
6

7

2
0

.5
4

0

19
.6

5
1

13
.9

77

10.000

15.000

20.000

25.000

30.000

35.000

40.000

45.000

A
ct

. 
F

in
a

n
ci

er
a

s

In
fo

rm
a

c.
 Y

 c
o

m
u

n
ic

ci
o

n
es

In
d

. 
E

x
tr

a
ct

iv
a

A
d

m
in

. 
P

ú
b

li
ca

s

In
d

. 
M

a
n

u
fa

ct
u

re
ra

A
ct

. 
C

ie
n

tí
fi

ca
s 

y
 t

éc
n

ic
a

s

T
ra

n
sp

o
rt

e

T
o

ta
l 

se
ct

o
re

s

C
o

n
st

ru
cc

ió
n

E
d

u
ca

ci
ó

n

A
ct

. 
In

m
o

b
il

ia
ri

a
s

C
o

m
er

ci
o

H
o

st
el

er
ía

Ambos sexos, España, 2015, Unidad:  Euros; Fuente: INE;
Elaboración: ABACO

Ganancia anual media por 
sectores

observatorio de las
actividades basadas
en el conocimiento


